-RADIANTECH-
Fiber Optic LAN Modules
VF-45TM  1x5 Transceiver VFE-2141-G
for 850nm Multimode 100 Mb/s Ethernet
FEATURES
• 850 nm multimode VCSEL
on 100Mb/s
• Compatible with Fast

VF-45TM  Transceiver for VFE-2141-G
100 Mb/s Ethernet
ORDER GUIDE
Catalog Listing Description
VFE-2141-G-P Fiber Optic VF-45TM Transceiver 850nm 100Mbps (for
P Company only)
MOUNTIND DIMENSIONS (FOR REFERNECE ONLY: inch)
 PINOUT
 Number Function
 1 RX VCC
 2 RX Output
 3 RX VEE GND
 4 VCSEL Anode
 5 VCSEL Cathode
WARRANTY/REMEDY
  Radiantech Inc. warrants goods of its manufacture as being
free of defective material and faulty workmanship. Contact
your local sales office for warranty information. If warranted
goods are returned to Radiantech during that period of
coverage, Radiantech will repair or replace without charge
those items it finds defective. The foregoing is Buyer’s sole
remedy and is in lieu of all other warranties, expressed or
implied, including those of merchantability and fitness
for a particular purpose.
  While we provide application assistance, personally,
through our literature, and through the Radiantech website, it
is up to the customer to determine the suitability of the
product in the application.
  Specifications may change at any time without notice. The
information we supply is believed to be accurate as of this
printing. However, we assume no responsibility for its use.
SALES AND SERVICE
  Radiantech Inc. serves its customers through a
worldwide network of sales offices and distributors.
For application assistance, current specifications, or
name of the nearest Authorized Distributor, contact
a nearby sales office or call:
TELEPHONE
+886-3-577-7818
FAX
+886-3-577-7817
Web Site
Mail to
Radiantech Inc.
No. 2-1 Industry East Road I,
SBIP (Science-Based Industrial Park)  www.radiantech.com.tw
Hsinchu 300, TAIWAN, R.O.C.
6/6 www.radiantech.com.tw VF-45 Multimode Transceivers